7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

i\ )
POTATO EXPO

Week of Potato Expo 2018 At-A-Glance*

*Includes meetings held by affiliate organizations prior to and immediately following the Potato Expo 2018

MONDAY, January 8

TUESDAY, January 9

WEDNESDAY, January 10

THURSDAY, January 11

FRIDAY, January 12

SATURDAY, January 13

Potatoes USA Executive
Committee Meeting
9:00AM-12:00PM

Potatoes USA Breakfast
7:00AM-8:00AM

Potatoes USA Domestic
Marketing Committee
Meeting
8:00AM-10:30AM

UPGC Board of
Directors Meeting
8:00AM-12:00PM

Potatoes USA Industry
Outreach Committee
Meeting
10:45AM-11:45AM

Potato Business
Summit
7:30AM-12:00PM

11:45AM-12:30PM

Potatoes USA Finance
Committee Meeting
3:30PM-4:00PM

Potatoes USA Research
Committee Meeting
4:00PM-5:00PM

NPC Executive
Committee Meeting
12:00PM-6:00PM

Potatoes USA
International Marketing|
Committee Meeting

Potatoes USA Lunch | UPGA-UPGC Luncheon

Potato Business

‘Alliance for Potato
Research & Education
Meeting
9:00AM-11:00AM

Potato Expo Steering
Committee Meeting
8:00AM-9:00AM

SNAC International
Potato Technical
Committee Meeting
9:30AM-Noon

12:30PM-2:30PM

Potatoes USA
Administrative
Committee Meeting

NOON-1:00PM Summit Luncheon
12:00PM-1:00PM
UPGA Supply and American Potato Trade [ Potatoes USA Fresh Potatoes USA Chip Potatoes USA Fresh
Demand Committee Alliance Working Group Committee Meeting Working Group
Meeting 1 1 1

1:00PM-3:00PM

UPGA Seed Division
Public Briefing
1:30PM-2:30PM

2:45PM-5:00PM

UPGA Board of
Directors Meeting
3:00PM-5:00PM

NPC Nominating
Committee Meeting
4:00PM-5:30PM

Potato Expo Trade
Show Open
8:00AM-12:00PM

Potato Expo Breakfast
in Trade Show.
8:00AM-9:00AM

Potato Expo Trade | Potato Expo Breakfast
Show Open ~ 8:00AM- in Tradeshow
10:30AM 8:00AM-9:00AM

Potatoes USA Seed
Task Force Meeting
2:45PM-5:15PM

Potato Expo PAA
Potato Research Poster
Session
2:00PM-3:00 PM

Potato Expo
Kick-off Reception
5:00PM-6:30PM

Potato Expo Trade
Show Open
1:00PM-6:30PM

Potato Expo Keynote
Luncheon
12:00PM-1:45PM

Potato Expo Trade
Show Open
2:00PM-5:00PM

Potato Expo Breakout
Sessions
2:00PM-4:30PM

Potato Expo
Networking Receptions
5:30PM-6:30PM

Potato Expo
Party Under the Stars
6:30PM-8:00PM

Potato Expo
After Party Under the
Stars 8:00PM-
9:30PM

NPC Annual Meeting
1:00PM-10:00PM

NPC Annual Meeting
6:30AM-12:00PM

POTATO EXPO 2018 * WWW.POTATO-EXPO.COM




