

Week of Potato Expo 2018 At-A-Glance*

*Includes meetings held by affiliate organizations prior to and immediately following the Potato Expo 2018

[MONDAY, January 8		TUESDAY, January 9		WEDNESDAY, January 10								THURSDAY, January 11		FRIDAY, January 12		SATURDAY, January	/ 13
																	NPC Annual Meeting 6:30AM-12:00PM	
7:00 AM			Potatoes USA Breakfast 7:00AM-8:00AM	i														
7:30 AM					Potato Busir Summit	rss .												
8:00 AM			Potatoes USA Domestic	UPGC Board of	7:30AM-12:0	РМ					Potato Expo Steering	_	Potato Expo Trade	Potato Expo Breakfast	Potato Expo Trade	Potato Expo Breakfast		
8:30 AM			Marketing Committee Meeting 8:00AM-10:30AM	Directors Meeting 8:00AM-12:00PM							8:00AM-9:00AM		Show Open 8:00AM-12:00PM	in Trade Show 8:00AM-9:00AM	Show Open 8:00AM- 10:30AM	in Tradeshow 8:00AM-9:00AM		
9:00 AM	Potatoes USA Executive						Alliance for Potato											
	Committee Meeting 9:00AM-12:00PM						Research & Education Meeting 9:00AM-11:00AM			SNAC International								
9:30 AM										Potato Technical Committee Meeting 9:30AM-Noon								
10:00 AM										9:SUAM-NUOII								
10:30 AM			Potatoes USA Industry Outreach Committee Meeting															
11:00 AM			10:45AM-11:45AM															
11:30 AM																		
12:00 PM			Potatoes USA Lunch 11:45AM-12:30PM	UPGA-UPGC Luncheon NOON-1:00PM	Potato Busir Summit Lunci 12:00PM-1:0	eon								Potato Expo Keynote Luncheon 12:00PM-1:45PM				
12:30 PM		NPC Executiv Committee Mee	eting International Marketing	7	12:00PWI-1:0	PWI								12:00PM-1:45PM	NPC Annual Meeting 1:00PM-10:00PM			
1:00 PM		12:00PM-6:00	PM Committee Meeting 12:30PM-2:30PM	UPGA Supply and Demand Committee		American Potato Trad Alliance	Potatoes USA Fresh Working Group	Potatoes USA Chip Committee Meeting	Potatoes USA Fresh Working Group			Potato Expo Trade Show Open						
1:30 PM				Meeting 1:00PM-3:00PM	UPGA Seed Di Public Brief	1:00PM-3:30PM sion	1:00PM-5:00PM	1:00PM-5:00PM	1:00PM-5:00PM			1:00PM-6:30PM						
2:00 PM					1:30PM-2:30	M					Potato Expo PAA Potato Research Poster			Potato Expo Breakout Sessions				
2:30 PM			Potatoes USA			_				Potatoes USA Seed Task Force Meeting	Session 2:00PM-3:00 PM		Potato Expo Trade Show Open	2:00PM-4:30PM				
3:00 PM			Administrative Committee Meeting 2:45PM-5:00PM	UPGA Board of						2:45PM-5:15PM			2:00PM-5:00PM					
3:30 PM	Potatoes USA Finance			Directors Meeting 3:00PM-5:00PM														
4:00 PM	Committee Meeting 3:30PM-4:00PM Potatoes USA Research					NPC Nominating												
4:30 PM	Committee Meeting 4:00PM-5:00PM					Committee Meeting 4:00PM-5:30PM												
5:00 PM																		
5:30 PM											Potato Expo Kick-off Reception 5:00PM-6:30PM			Potato Expo Networking Receptions 5:30PM-6:30PM				
6:00 PM																		
6:30 PM														Potato Expo Party Under the Stars 6:30PM-8:00PM				
7:00 PM																		
7:30 PM																		
8:00 PM														Potato Expo After Party Under the				
8:30 PM														Stars 8:00PM- 9:30PM				
9:00 PM																		
9:30 PM																		
											<u> </u>							